Warehouse IBT Receive Note
Flare Beverages (Pty) Ltd

From: 001 Cape Town Sales Store
C/O LRSA Manager:
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd's Telephone:
Blackheath Fax:
7561

To: 015 KZN Depot Warehouses

¢fo Liquor Runners
30 Hillclimb Road

Goods In Transit:

John Sterianos
021-9038874

Variance Goods: VG

Variance G

Page 1 of 1

008 Stock in transit to CPT

oods

Sage 200 Evolution (Registered to Flare Beverages (Pty) Lid)

Mahogany Ridge,Westmead Damaged Goods: DG Damaged Goods

3610

IBT Number Date Issued Date Received Delivery Note Number
[ IBT01054 I 2025/01/27 ]( 2025/02/03 I IDEL01032 ]
Item Code item Description Unit Qty Issued Qty Received  Variance Qty Damaged Qty
107005 Santy's Bitters (4 x 250m| Pack) 4x250mi 80.00 80.00 0.00 0.00
BITCO1 Bitburger Premium Pils (4x6x33( Com3 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00
BITOO02 Bitburger Premium Pils -5 1tr 5 Lir 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00
BIT026 Bitburger Radler Natrub (6x4x5( Com17 30.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
ERDOO1 Erdinger Kristall (12 x 500ml)  12x500mi 36.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
ERDOOZ2 Erdinger Dunkel {12 x 500ml}  12x500ml 18.00 18.00 0.00 0.00
ERDO0O4 Erdinger Weissbier (12 x 500ml) 12x500ml 36.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
ERDOQB Erdinger Non Alc (4x6 x330ml) Com3 144.00 144.00 0.00 0.00
ERDQO7 Erdinger Brauhaus Lager 30 Lir 30 Lir 6.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
ERDOQ08 Erdinger Brauhaus Radler 30 Lt 30 Ltr 6.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
ERDO15 Erdinger Weissbier 30 Ltr 30 Ltr 2400 24.00 0.00 0.00
ERDO16 Erdinger Weissbier (4x6x330ml) Com3 72.00 72,00 0.00 0.00
ERDO17 Erdinger 30Kr DEPOSIT (Outgoi Dep 36.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
ERD102 Erdinger Weissbier Cans (6 X (4 24x500m| 70.00 70.00 0.00 0.00
TOO0O9 Tomatin Legacy Single Malt 750 750m! 18.00 18.00 0.00 0.00
TOO002 Tomatin 12 YO Single Malt 750r 750ml 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00
TO004 Tomatin 18 YO Single Malt 750r 750mt 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
TO003 Tomatin 14 YO Single Malt 750r 750m 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00

634.00 634.00 0.00 0.00
Received by e
Date e e e e
Signed e e
2025/02/03 13:56:52



Warehouse IBT Receive Note

Page 1 of 1

Flare Beverages (Pty) Ltd

From: 001 Cape Town Sales Store
C/O LRSA
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd's
Blackheath
7561

To: 015 KZN Depot
¢fo Liquor Runners
30 Hillclimb Road
Mahogany Ridge, Westmead

Manager: John Steriancs
Telephone: 021-9038874
Fax:

Warehouses

Goods In Transit: 008 Stock in transit to CPT
Variance Goods: VG Variance Goods
Damaged Goods: DG Damaged Goods

3610

IBT Number Date Issued Date Received Delivery Note Number
( IBT01056 Il 2025/01/29 | { 2025/02/03 | { IDEL01033 |
ltem Code ltem Description Unit Qty Issued Qty Received  Variance Qty Damaged Qty
BITO04 Bitburger Premium Draught - 30 30 Ltr 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00
BITOOS Bitburger 30 Itr Deposit (Outgoin Dep 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00

16.00 16.00 0.00 0.00

Received by T
Date e
Signed e
Sage 200 Evolution (Regislered to Flare Beverages (Piy) Ltd) 2025/02/03 13:50:26



FERDO16 ERDINGER WEISSBIER (24 X 330ML)

rw i s

BITOO1

L13110%4

YRR

LOZ211084

R LEMON (1 X 30L) L0461094

F107005 SANTYS BITTERS (4 X 250ML) _ 20 < % o G

499.33 8,916.00

Total QTY Received 499,33 8,916.00




A, -
Clo Range'rd & Anfield r
Bltickheath -

Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

{021) 903 3830

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

T Oeves

Liquor Runners Cape Town

Liguor Kamers

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN IBT

Scan with LRIMAN

{021) 903 8874

Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

Flare Beverages

Number of Chepp:

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O

1

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS . o

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER
IBTO 1;9_56/01 5/015IBT

Thursday 30 January 2025

Transport Company: [LR Primary Driver Name: | Thabang "
Expected Delivery Date: 2025-02-01 .| Truck RegNr: HZL492FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-01-30
65246 P Dispatch Time: 16:30
Driver Signature: LR Signature:
1 4636121-4636136
3 o
4
5
6 - %
7
8
9
10
11
12
7




L'RSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE | 1457591

LR DURBAN IBT TO RECEIVE 1 PALLETS

Scanned 5t Code St Desc - _ PackSize
FBITO05 Bitburger 30ltr Deposit (Outgoing Full) cs
FBITG04 Bitburger Premium Draught - 30ltr s

Thursday 30 January 2025 ‘

IBT01056/015/015IBT

; lJnit ' Units QrTyY ScanQTY - Variance
< 8 - .o .8

cs B 0 8

16.00 . 0.00 . 16.00-

171



Warehouse Transfer Document

FI ﬂ R E Transfer Date : 2025/01/29
SBEVERAG
: Page £l
PO Box 81 Tel : CPT: (021) 905 8163
Blackheath Tel : JHB : (011) 874 1513
7581 Tel : PE : (041) 451 0266 _Reference No: IBT01056
VAT No.: 4360199048 Tel :BFT: (051) 435 4711 <
CoReg: 1998/019686/07 Fax:CPT: 0862312643 Pallet Total Estimate IBT KZN ADR'TO.
From Store:  Cape Town Sales Store To Store : Stock in transit to CPT
C/O LRSA Flare Beverages CPT cfo LRSA
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd's Crr Anfield & Range Rd's
Blackheath Blackheath
7561 7580
021-9038874 021 -9038874
item Code ltem Description Ref Unit Quantity  Unit Price Value
BIT004 Bitburger Premium Draught - 30itr 1 30 Lr Kegs 8.00 977.97 782376
BITO0S Bitburger 30 Itr Deposit (Qutgoing FULL) 2 Dep 8.00 250.00 2 000.00
Received in good order
Total Quantity 16
Date : Total Value 9823.76

Signed ;

.






.

pe To 2025/01/29 o Depo
# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT } RECWEIGHT | PALLET # LOADED {Y/N)
1 1BT01056 Bitburger Keg 30L 347 1 347 )
2 IBT250129.06 Courvoisier VS 619 1
3 Courvoisier VS 616 2
4 Courvoisier VS 621 3
5 Courvoisier VS 615 4
6 Courvoisier VS 616 5
7 Courvoisier VS 618 6
8 Courvoisier VS 615 7
9 Courvoisier VS 615 g
10 Courvoisier VS 615 9
11 Skyy Vodka 1056 10
12 Skyy Vodka 1068 11
13 Skyy Vodka 1060 12
14 Skyy Vodka 1064 13
15 Skyy Vodka 1067 14
16 Skyy Vodka 1059 15
17 Skyy Vodka 1056 16
18 Skyy Vodka 1067 17
19 Skyy Vodka 1071 18
20 Skyy Vodka 1059 19 16177
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

w
(o))




CHER

ot (R

A Brambles Company

From: References: Dates :

CHEP Globat 1D: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:

Address : IBT01056 30/01/2025
Liguor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
Kuilsriver FLARE BEV 30/01/2025
31 Industrie Street Capture Date:
CAPE TOWN 30/01/2025
7580
SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

Transporter: Own Transport

IVehicle Reg No: HZL492FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Gilobal ID: 2700048255
Address:
Liquor/R Dbn Spirits
89 Barrier Lane
Clairwood Logistics Park, Pocket 3A
MOBENI
4052
SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: +270317054986
Fax: +270317057431 (0)000000000

Notes(Hand Written):

Created hy:

dcept@lrsa.co.za

Hendricks Charles :- pp-hendricha

Equipment

Quantity

~ 1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

i

]

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
THABANG

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature




i

i‘-\
C!{_J‘ ﬂ'_a['|ge rd & Anfield rd /-D e @ Scan with LRIMAN
“Blackneath LJE—E__.__
Kuilsrivier g, » i
@fé‘?ﬁ Liguor Lamners
hw O]

{021) 903 3830 {021) 903 8874
Pieter@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners  Cape Town C o Httpr//www.lrsa.co.za

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
' CONSEGNEE - LR DURBAN IBT

Flare Beverages

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 0 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Mixed: 9 IBTO 1054/ 015/015IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS .~~~

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: |Thabang

Expected Delivery Date: 2025-02-01 | Truck RegNr: HZL492FS
Transport Reference: e ~ Dispatch Date: 2025-01-30
Driver Signature: B F LR Signature:

1 e, 4636121-4636136

©|® | Nl |u AWM

-
o

-
—

—
2]

Thursday 30 January 2025 : M




[y

LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1457027

LR DURBAN IBT TO RECEIVE 9 PALLETS IBT01054/015/01 2IBT
Scanned St Code St Desc : _ '.'Pécksizé ~Unit  Units QTY ScanQTY Variance
FBITO01 : Bitburgér; Prémium‘ Pils-,(4x6)_<330m1_) - C§ cs 20 3 ‘20 e o]
FBITO02 Bitburger Premium Pils - 5 ltr cs cs 20, - 0 20
FBITO26 Bitburger Radler Natrub (6x4x500ml) cs =3 0 T o
FERDO17 Erdinger 30ltr DEPOSIT (Outgoing FULL) cs cs _36-‘ b &5 36
FERDOO7 Erdinger B.réuhal.is‘Lé_ger‘L’-O-Ltr _ cs s B By o 6
FERDOOZ Erdir;ger Brauhaus Radler 30 Ltr cs cs 6 0 6
FERDOOZ Erdinger Dunket ‘(12,x-'5:0(}ﬁ1‘l)? . cs cs 18 18 o}
FERDOO1 Erdinger Kristall {12 x 500ml) s cs S asE 36 0
FERDDO6 Erdinger Non-Alc (4x6 x330mi) cs £C8 144 144 0
FERD0O4 Erdinger Weissbier {12 x 500ml) s 36 36 0
FERDO16 Erdinger Weissbier £4x6x330m1) cs ‘cé £ 72 72 0
FERDO15 Erdinéer Weissbier 30 Lir | 24 0 24
FERD102 Erding'er‘weissﬁjer? Canq (6X (4 x 500ml)) -4 - : 70 70 0
F107005 Santy"s Bitters (4 x 250ml Pack) s 80 80 0
FT0002 Tomatin 12 YO thgle'- Malt 750m ” UNITS 12 12 0
FT0003 Tomatin 14 YO Single Malt 750ml UNITS 3 3 0]
FT0004 Tomatin..a‘ES YO Single Malt 750ml. UNITS 3 : 0
FT0001 UNITS 18 18 0

Tematin Legacy Singte Malt 750ml

Wednesday 29 January 2025

634.00 542.00 92.00

111



o s\s Warehouse Transfer Document
F-L A R E Transfer Date : 2025/01/27
BEVERAGES
Page 1
PO Box 81 Tel : CPT: (021) 805 8163
Blackheath Tel : JHB : (011) 874 1513
7581 Tel: PE : (041) 451 0266 Reference No: IBT01054
VAT No.: 4360189048 Tel:BFT:  (051) 4354711 i
CoReg: 1998/019686/07 Fax:CPT: 0862312643 Rallet Total Estimate IBT to KZN
From Store :  Cape Town Sales Store To Store : Stock in transit to CPT
C/C LRSA Flare Beverages CPT cfo LRSA
Cor Anfield and Range Rd's Cor Anfield & Range Rd's
Blackheath Blackheath
7561 7580
021-9038874 021 -9038874
Item Code item Description Ref Unit Quantity  Unit Price Value
107005 Santy's Bitters (4 x 250ml Pack) 1 4x250ml 20 Cases 80.00 - 338.00 27 039.93
BIT001 Bitburger Premium Pils (4x6x330ml) 2 4x6x330ml 20.00 » 276.78 5 535.60
BIT002 Bitburger Premium Pils - 5 ttr 3 5Lir 10 Cases 20.00 - 178.97 3579.32
BITO26 Bitburger Radler Natrub (6x4x500m!) 4 Bxdxs00ml——— ~30.00 293.81 8 814.30
ERDOOA Erdinger Kristall (12 x 500ml) 5 12x500ml 2 Layers 3600 271.73 9782.28
{1 ERDOO2 Erdinger Dunkel (12 x 500ml) 53 12x500m! 1 Layer 18.00 - 271.75 4 891.50
ERDQOC4 Erdinger Weissbier {12 x 500ml) 7 12x500m! 2 Layers 36.00 270.46 9736.53
ERDO00& Erdinger Non Alc (4x8 x330ml) 8 4x6x330m| 2 Pallets 144.00 ~ 269.73 38 840.82
ERDOG7 Erdinger Brauhaus Lager 30 Lir 9 30 Ltr 1 Layer 6.00 - 956.11 5 736.66
ERDOO8 Erdinger Brauhaus Radler 30 Ltr 10 30 Ltr 1 Layer 6.00« 817.53 4 905.18
ERDO15 Erdinger Weisshier 30 Ltr 12 30 Ltr 2400 » 1035.90 24 861.60
ERDO16 Erdinger Weissbier (4x6x330mi) 13 4x6x330mi 1 Pallet 72.00~ 384.56 27 688.27
ERDO17 Erdinger 30ltr DEPOSIT {Outgoing FULL) 14 Dep Empty Kegs 36.00 250.00 9000.00
ERD102 Erdinger Weissbier Cans (6 X (4 x 500ml)) -15 24x500ml 1 Pallet 70.00 ~ 456.00 31920.02
TOOD1 Tomatin Legacy Single Malt 750ml 16 750ml 3 Cases 18.00 * 334.48 6 020.64
TGO02 Tomatin 12 YO Single Malt 750ml 17 750ml 2 Cases 12.60 ~ 470.73 5648.76
TO004 Tomatin 18 YO Single Malt 750ml 18 750ml 3.00- 975.00 292500
To003 Tomatin 14 YO Single Mailt 750ml 19 750ml 3.00 - 820.60 2 461.80
Received in good order
Total Quantity 634
Signed : Date : Total Value 229 388.20
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IBT REF

PRODUCT DISCRIPTION

REC WEIGHT

PALLET #

LOADED (Y/N)

# SEND WEIGHT

1 IBT01054 Erdinger Non-Alc 1146 1
2 Erdinger Non-Alc 1147 5
3 Erdinger Weissbier 330mi 1147 7
4 Erdinger Weissbier Cans 440ml| 930 4
5 Erdinger Weissbier Kegs 30L 654 6
6 Mix 887 3
7 Mix 439 8
8 Mix 589 9
9 Mix Kegs 30L 873 2 7812
10 IBT00213 GB Bliss Nectar NV 1066 2
11 GB Bliss Nectar NV 1065 6
12 GB Bliss Nectar NV 1066 7
13 GB Brut NV 1061 4
14 GB Brut NV 1065 5
15 GB Brut Rose NV 1061 3
16 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay 866 1 7250
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

W
(o))




A Brambles Company 4252221040
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID; 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : IBTQ1054 30/01/2025
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
Kuilsriver FLARE BEV 30/01/2025

31 Industrie Street
CAPE TOWN
7580

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

‘Capture Date:

30/01/2025

Transporter: Own Transport

| vehicle Reg No: HZL492FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID: 2700048255
Address:

Liquor/R Dbn Spirits

89 Barrier Lane

Clairwood Logistics Park, Pocket 3A
MOBENI

4052

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270317054986
Fax: +270317057431 (0)000000000

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:

Hendricks Charles :- pp-hendricha
decpt@lrsa.co.za

Equipment Quantity
~ 1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet . -

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
THABANG

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature




LiIQUOR RUNNERS

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE Ne¢

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME

55503

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

DIRIK LoTTER

LOAD SHEET No:

VEHICLEREG No:| AR |

¢ ES

CUSTOMER F(éﬁ'ﬂe 53\/3@?3

DATE RECEIVED o -0 ~A5

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION
Cases

RECEIVED Cases Units

. Received | Received
Units | Damaged | Damaged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

Y B TEuRGHE. Pyenyum | R

K

2 DRpught 30 LTR

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16) -

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN | BLUE #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

L]
CHECKED ON RECEIPTBY: _ M T I/

DRIVER: __ [ egrex

2
TIME COMPLETED: ?’ b CP cp

PAGE; _@(’__

PAGE; L

Eagle Statloners 031 3354000




LlQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE Ne 55504

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers ;or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME _7__S6s7Re

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No: VEHICLEREGNo:| H X L 92 /=S
CUSTOMER |/ poe Lo/ EnGeS DATE RECEIVED (@02 -—o:)\-xj)_g\
, UPLIFTNOTE
, C Units |-
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED i peceived | Received REMARKS
| Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.
D ERDINGER o 14| L3O/ 0F¢

2) ot R X B30
3) ERANINvGG2 eSS Biek | T
DN AYELAkBTZ3ou L
5) ELAMGR._LWe/sSRief. | F-O
8 RUX oM
7)-_@9/«/7*»/"3 Br7TERS O | |NOT Jcovming
8 ¢ X ('¢x25000)
) TOumB Tuns [LYRS 3
10 7o 7'/A/ f @Yﬁg K
1) 7 Om AT IQVU A %
12) TonnTnv Legpcy
13) Sinvgle malT X RS2 (|2
DR BURGR Lryenyunn |tO - (255090 &
1) AXSLTR .
16) £ 7B LURFEL Proenr taar | 2O
132 4-x 230 L
18) ERDINGee Dynikal Svom (|| LIzl e92
W ELNBIGer KRISTpUSEonl |3 6 [ La3ojos®
) ERDINGR. tp =158 Bieh soontl 2 6

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1
OTHER '

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

NATH) DRIVER: GDE;: —
\ s

[ ( " S ( PAGE, @1 _-.‘--..--"-,

N i
VEagie Stationers 031 3354000

CHECKED CN RECEIPT BY:

TIME COMPLETED:




" LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT /ISSUE § Ne 55505

To be cpmpleted on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME T CoeT RS

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle) D/ L) C A 7"@&

LOAD SHEET No: | ' | VEHICLE REG No:l HZL &4 72 S

CUSTOMER \ F(-ME Ee\/qeg-jt \ LDATE RECEIVED |<93 ~o? ~2¢
- , ~ UPLIFTNOTE

Cuses Units
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED Received | Received REMARKS

Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | 1NV. No.

1 EPDINGER. BEpuHAUS G L o602 &

2 Rpbler (ewov SollR

D el BRAuHAYS b . Log6llo%

n LageR Z0LTR

5 mehwace VeIspeR \AE | L{l6]O7%

6 20L7R

7

8)

9)

10)

1)
1) |
13) |
14)
15)
16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1
OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY.

WA TH e CTRSE

DRIVER:
‘ .
TIME COMPLETED: 1 \6\ PAGE; . 6L PAGE _—— ————

Eagle Statloners 031 3354000



